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Fanatec GT2 European Series EUROPEAN
SERIES

FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION ™= HOCKENHEIM 2021

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
7 33 proam 1 r\:l;%!l &??I;RggﬂTgs(grj?nders FJORDBACH (DNK) AUdIRB LIS GT2 1:41.744 18 20 161.84
2 81 promn 2 pe ot | ert LoNGIN (BEL) Audi RE LMIS GT2 1:42.258 17 20 0514 0514 161.02
3 16 oA 3 aume cae AT Stefan ROSINA (SVK) KTM X-Bow GT2 1142381 9 15 0637 0123 160.83
423 promn 4 e e eeter KoX (NLD] KTM X-Bow GT2 1:43297 11 18 1553 0916 159.40
5 5 proam 5 fﬁzﬁﬂ‘:rfﬁé?gmmﬁ ke veRaERs (NLD) Porsche 311 GTZRS 1:43.320 3 23 1576 0023 159.37
6 7 AM 1 EL’::S'}::h’ﬁt;".Li";’c’;éft‘?&,ismph LENZ (CHE) KTM X-Bow GT2 1:43.733 7 21 1989 0.413 158.73
717 v 2 Hﬂ:ﬁ?&ﬂ%&ﬁgy (AUT) / Klaus ANGERHOFER (AUT) KW XeBow G2 1:44.353 21 22 2.609 0.620 157.79
8 28 AM 3 one tRe OEU) LamborghinHuscan et ROGT2 145920 3 12 3476  0.867 156.49
9 24 A 4 0 ans Joachim STUCK (AUT) KTM X-Bow GT2 1:46497 5 15 4753 1277 154.61

10 88 PROAM 6 Simprace SATEL(FRA) ! Luca PIRRI (TA) Audi RB LMIS GT2 1:48426 4 4 6682 1929 151.86
119 PROMM 7 oo PASROTHCR (GBR) | Jordan WITT (GER) LamborghinHuscan SwpetROGT2 448 618 3 5 6874 0.192 15159
Hockenheim

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 4.574 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 14:45 Flag 15:30 End: 15:33

Race Director : Peter Daly Stewards : Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:34 Friday, 14 May 2021
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